
School Supply Lists 2022-2023 
Kindergarten 

 
 
Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Asst Color 2 
Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500ct 1 
#2 Dixon Ticonderoga HB Pencils Latex Free 12ct 2 
Elmer's Small School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .21oz 12 
Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors 1 
Crayola Crayons 24ct 3 
Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7" x 10" 1 
Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack 30ct 1 
Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Fine Point Black 4 
Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2" 1 
Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 3   

Gallon Ziploc bags 1 box 
Quart Ziploc bags 1 box 
Baby Wipes 1 pack 
  

 
 

  



School Supply Lists 2022-2023 
1st Grade 

 
Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 1 
Crayola Crayons 24ct 2 
Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 6 
Dry Erase Board Eraser by Expo 1 
Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 2 
Pink Eraser Latex-free 3 
Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2" 1 
Elmer's Small School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .21oz 12 
Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors 1 
Post-It Notes Yellow 4" x 4" Lined 100ct 1 
Clipboard Brown Hardboard Flat Rubber Grip 9" x 12" 1 
Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 2 
1" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 2 
Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1 
Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green 1 
Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Yellow 1 
Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 1 
Hand Sanitizer 70% Alcohol 8oz 1 
Clorox Disinfecting Wipes 30ct 1 
Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500ct 1 

 

 
  



 
School Supply Lists 2022-2023 

2nd Grade 
 

Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2" 1 
Crayola Crayons 24ct 2 
School Scissors 5" Pointed Tip 1 
Elmer's School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .21oz 4 
Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 1 
Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Bullet Fine Tip Asst 4ct 2 
1 three-pronged folder 1 
Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 4 
Headphones 3.5mm plug 1 
Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 2 
Hand Sanitizer 70% Alcohol 8oz 1 
Lysol wipes 1 pack 
Crayola markers 1 pack 
Skinny Highlighters 1 pack 
Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500ct 1 

 


